
Sl. No.  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number  Email ID  State Zone
1 Mr. Salil Kumar Basu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00036/2017-18/10097 b.salil@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
2 Mr. Madhavvan Narsimhan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00244/2017-18/10473 madhavan@bmsaindia.com Maharashtra Mumbai
3 Ms. Nayana Premji Savala IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00051/2017-18/10491 nalinisavala@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
4 Ms. Varsha Shantaram Bhandarkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00265/2017-18/10509 cabhandarkar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
5 Mr. Syamal Baran Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00067/2017-18/10553 bhattacharyasb@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
6 Mr. Durgesh Kumar Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00333/2017-18/10603 durgeshkabra@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
7 Mr. Suresh Baburao Shingte IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00428/2017-18/10751 susneha_57@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
8 Mr. Paresh Chandulal Mehta IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00099/2017-2018/11008 pareshmehta5959@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
9 Ms. Shalini Vijay Shrivastav IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00358/2017-2018/11056 shalini.shrivastav@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

10 Mr. Vakati Balasubramanyam Reddy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00662/2017-2018/11131 vbsreddy7@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
11 Mr. Umang Subhashchandra Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00669/2017-2018/11142 umang.khandelwal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
12 Mr. Jagdish Ratanlal Ahuja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00401/2017-2018/11175 pcsjrahuja@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
13 Mr. Anil Gunderao Anikhindi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000106/2017-2018/11216 anilcost@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
14 Mr. Bijendra Kumar Jha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00712/2017-2018/11227 cabkj12@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
15 Mr. Ratnakar Anant Deshpande IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000118/2017-2018/11297 cmaratnakar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
16 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chakravarty IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000123/2017-2018/11338 pkc195710@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
17 Mr. Vasant Bhagawanrao Hingnikar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000120/2017-2018/11339 vasanthingnikar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
18 Ms. Aparna Pankaj Singhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00795/2017-2018/11362 aparnakalel@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
19 Mr. Ravi Bhagwatiprasad Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00805/2017-2018/11369 mail@caravigupta.com Maharashtra Mumbai
20 Ms. Pinkush Jaiswal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00452/2017-2018/11409 fcspinkush@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
21 Mr. Ramesh Chand Kumawat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00904/2017-2018/11504 rckassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
22 Mr. Jitendrakumar Budhalal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01034/2017-2018/11688 jeetu_ca@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
23 Mr. Anand Gopikishan Mundada IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01057/2017-2018/11750 agmundada@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
24 Mr. Surya Pratap Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01060/2017-2018/11753 spgupta10@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
25 Mr. Devendra Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01252/2018-2019/11929 devendra.mehta@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
26 Mr. Chanchal Virendra Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01321/2018-2019/12010 irp.cachanchaljain@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
27 Mr. Murli Shriniwas Lahoti IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00661/2018-2019/12110 murli_cs@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
28 Mr. Modilal Dhanraj Pamecha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01231/2018-2019/12127 camodilalpamecha@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
29 Mr. Ganesh Venkata Siva Rama Krishna Remani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01386/2018-2019/12176 ganesh.remani@nliten.in Maharashtra Mumbai
30 Mr. K Ranjan Kumar Subudhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01396/2018-2019/12179 ranjansubudhi@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
31 Mr. Sanjay Nenshi Nisar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01416/2018-2019/12187 sanjaynisar@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
32 Mr. Vikram Bhatnagar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000183/2018-2019/12197 vikrambhatnagar2002@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
33 Mr. Ashish Vyas IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01520/2018 -2019/12267 ashishvyas2006@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
34 Ms.  Sudha Bhushan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01519/2018-2019/12305 sudhag999@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
35 Mr. Baswaraj Nurandappa Mule IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00194/2018-2019/12331 mulebaswaraj@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
36 Mr. Pankaj Punamchand Singhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01227/2018-2019/12333 ippankajsinghi@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
37 Mr. Kamal Kishor Gurnani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01463/2018-2019/12338 kamalgurnaniip@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
38 Mr. Ubaid Ahmed Abdul Qadir Patel IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00715/2018-2019/12352 bslpatel2003@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
39 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Lalit IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00760/2018-2019/12370 jupiter.legal@yahoo.in Maharashtra Mumbai
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40 Mr. Sanjay Shrivastava IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01528/2018-2019/12425 casanjayshrivastava@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
41 Mr. Balaji Shrirang Sagar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01555/2018-2019/12441 balajisagar381973@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
42 Mr. Indrajit Mukherjee IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01533/2018-2019/12450 indrajitmukherjee15@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
43 Mr. Anshul Pathania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01529/2019-2020/12461 anshul.pathania@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
44 Mr. Rajesh Ramesh Kamath IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01606/2019-2020/12481 rajeshrk35@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
45 Mr. Vidyadhar Yashwant sagdeo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01634/2019-2020/12505 irpsagdeo@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
46 Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01697/2019-2020/12588 gajeshjain@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
47 Mr. Laxmikant Yeshwant Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01669/2019-2020/12641 lydesai@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
48 Mr. Vighnesh Arun Palkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01668/2019-2020/12665 ipvighnesh@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
49 Mr. Hajib Raghavan Viswanath IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01761/2019-2020/12676 viswanath.geevis@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
50 Mr. Hari Kishan Bhoklay IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00228/2019-2020/12696 bhoklay.hk@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
51 Mr. Krupesh Arvind Bhansali IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01768/2019-2020/12699 krupeshbhansali@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
52 Mr. Krishna Gopal Ratanlal Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01296/2019-2020/12712 1kgmaheshwari@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
53 Mr. Srinivasan B IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00844/2019-2020/12725 balasrinics@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
54 Mr. Suleman Bargir IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00826/2019-2020/12738 sudaba2312@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
55 Mr. Amit Chandrakant Pandya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01806/2019-2020/12760 amitcpandya@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
56 Mr. Yatinkumar Sumatilal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01785/2019-2020/12764 yatinshah01@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
57 Mr. Hemendra Paliwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01830/2019-2020/12788 paliwal.hemendra@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
58 Mr. Surendranath Karat Thazhethethil Nair IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00244/2019-2020/12835 surendranathnair@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
59 Ms. Manisha Sanjay Agrawal IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00241/2019-2020/12836 m_taiyal@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
60 Mr. Jayanti Lal Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01792/2019-2020/12845 jljain.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
61 Ms. Neha Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01841/2019-2020/12861 nehaag.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
62 Mr. Sanjay Harishchandra Pawar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01783/2019-2020/12867 sanjay.pawar@ajallp.com Maharashtra Mumbai
63 Mr. Kamal Rajkumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01850/2019-2020/12870 kamal.sharma@ajallp.com Maharashtra Mumbai
64 Mr. Shekhar Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00883/2019-2020/12874 shekhar2308@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
65 Mr. Vipin Laxminrayan Thakur IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01862/2019-2020/12877 vipinlthakur@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
66 Mr. Bajrang Lal Kankani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01813/2019-2020/12883 bjkankani@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
67 Mr. Narayan Prasad Swami IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01895/2019-2020/12901 ca.narayanajn@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
68 Mr. K Venkata Ramana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00853/2019-2020/12791 venky4138@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
69 Mr. Rakesh Chaturvedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00242/2017-18/10471 ip@pareshrakesh.in Maharashtra Mumbai
70 Mr. Shashant Sudhakar Yeola IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00310/2017-18/10574 shashantsyeola@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
71 Mr. Arihant Nenawati IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00456/2017-18/10799 arihantn@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
72 Mr. Rajmal Labhchand Mogra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00511/2017-2018/10912 rmogra@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
73 Mr. Sandeep Jawaharlal Singhal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00519/2017-2018/10920 sandeepjsinghal@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
74 Mr. Subodh Balkrishna Gokhale IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00317/2017-2018/10922 ipsubodhgokhale@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
75 Mr. Sandeep D. Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00640/2017-2018/11093 ayunish@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
76 Ms. Deepa Kabra Rathi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00629/2017-2018/11114 deepa@rkabra.net Maharashtra Mumbai
77 Mr. Prakash Nath Mishra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000115/2017-2018/11219 Prakash@pmishra.in Maharashtra Mumbai
78 Mr. Pramod Dattaram Rasam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00722/2017-2018/11259 pdrasam@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
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79 Mr. Devendra Prasad IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00436/2017-2018/11271 dp195709@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
80 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00858/2017-2018/11440 skjain1002@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
81 Mr. Srigini Rajat Naidu IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000137/2017-2018/11513 rajat_naidu@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
82 Mr. Anjan Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00926/2017-2018/11533 anjan.bhattacharya@aaainsolvency.com Maharashtra Mumbai
83 Mr. Rajesh Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00592/2018-19/11881 rsshah27@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
84 Mr. Rajendra Ramnarain Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01209/2018-2019/11923 rajendra.agrawal29@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
85 Mr. Sachin Rajendra Singhvi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01289/2018-2019/12066 sachin@mehtasinghvi.in Maharashtra Mumbai
86 Mr. Nandkishor Vishnupant Deshpande IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01399/2018-2019/12181 nvdeshpande.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
87 Ms. Megha Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01456/2018 -2019/12272 megs9june@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
88 Mr. Harish Kant Kaushik IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01469/2018-2019/12340 harishkant2007@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
89 Mr. Suresh Chandra Jena IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01540/2019-2020/12473 suresh.jena58@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
90 Mr. Hajari Lal Saini IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01553/2019-2020/12494 cahlsaini@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
91 Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01594/2019-2020/12496 akgupta.rp@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
92 Mr. Balkrishan Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00045/2016-2017/10084 balkrishanassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
93 Mr. Shailesh Bhalchandran Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00183/2017-18/10362 ip10362.desai@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
94 Mr. Sanjeev Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00279/2017-18/10523 sm@gmj.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
95 Mr. Atul Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00307/2017-18/10571 atuljainca@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
96 Mr. Anuj Bajpai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00311/2017-18/10575 anuj19603@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
97 Mr. Haresh Babulal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00378/2017-18/10635 haresh.mergersindia@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
98 Mr. Raj Kumar Dad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00537/2017-2018/10962 rajkdad@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
99 Mr. Jitender Kothari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00540/2017-2018/10965 jitenderkothari@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai

100 Ms. Preeti Vimal Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00655/2017-2018/11144 capreeti2003@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
101 Mr. Prasad Kamalakar Dharap IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00702/2017-2018/11228 dharap65@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
102 Mr. Adesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00747/2017-2018/11251 adeshkgupta.irp@probizadvisor.com Maharashtra Mumbai
103 Mr. Nimit Kalsi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00451/2017-2018/11267 nimitkalsi@yahoo.co.uk Maharashtra Mumbai
104 Mr. Anil Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00749/2017-2018/11282 rp.anilmehta.1960@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
105 Mr. Deepak Mohanlal Panpaliya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00760/2017-2018/11319 dpanpaliya@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
106 Ms. Veena Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01164/2018-19/11835 veenayash@outlook.com Maharashtra Mumbai
107 Ms. Neelima Anil Bhate IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01122/2018-2019/11900 neelima_bhate@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
108 Ms. Kiran Martin Golla IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00787/2019-2020/12483 ip.kirangolla9@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
109 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mittal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00083/2017-18/10224 csrajeshmittal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
110 Mr. Bharat Ramakant Upadhyay IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00120/2017-2018/10289 brupadhyay@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
111 Mr. Anish Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843 anish@csanishgupta.com Maharashtra Mumbai
112 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017-18/10866 camkg59@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
113 Mr. Hitesh Kothari IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00324/2017-2018/10929 hiteshkotharics@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
114 Ms. Pooja Piyush Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00826/2017-2018/11411 rathipoojar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
115 Mr. Hirachand Nemichand Bafna IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01207/2018-2019/11922 hnb1502@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
116 Mr. Mukesh Khathuria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01216/2018-2019/11925 khathuria@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
117 Mr. Prashant Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01368/2018-2019/12131 ipprashantjain@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
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118 Mr. Ashish Saoji IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01268/2018-2019/12150 ashishsaoji@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
119 Mr. Rajan Rawat IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00743/2018 -2019/12262 rajanrawat61@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
120 Mr. Neehal Mahamulal Pathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01561/2018-2019/12406 ca.neehal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
121 Mr. Prakash Dattatraya Naringrekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00270/2017-18/10783 prakash03041956@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
122 Ms. Prajakta Avil Menezes IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01349/2018-2019/12016 prajakta@prmlegal.in Maharashtra Mumbai
123 Mr. Mukesh Verma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01665/2019-2020/12522 ip.mukeshverma@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
124 Mr. Jitendra Palande IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00028/2017-18/10188 jitendra@7circles.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
125 Mr. Dilipkumar Natvarlal Jagad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00233/2017-2018/10462 dilipjagad@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
126 Mr. Shashikant Shravan Dhamne IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00237/2017-18/10466 ssdhamne@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
127 Mr. partha Sarathy Sarkar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00239/2017-2018/10690 sarkarpartho@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
128 Mr. Kshitiz Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00721/2018-2019/12140 kshitiz.ca@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
129 Mr. Anil Seetaram Vaidya IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00067/2017-18/10145 anilvaidya38@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
130 Mr. Milind Kasodekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00116/2017-18/10285 milind.kasodekar@mrmcs.com Maharashtra Mumbai
131 Mr. Dinesh Gopal Mundada IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00286/2017-18/10530 mundada2007@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
132 Ms. Anagha Anasingaraju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00247/2017-18/10732 rp.anagha@kanjcs.com Maharashtra Mumbai
133 Mr. Rajesh Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00647/2017-2018/11102 jhunjhunwala.rajesh@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
134 Mr. Bhavesh Mansukhbhai Rathod IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01200/2018-2019/11910 bhavesh76@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
135 Mr. Kairav Anil Trivedi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00728/2018-2019/12332 kairavtrivedi2002@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
136 Mr. Ram Ratan Kanoongo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00070/2017-18/10156 rrkanoongo@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
137 Mr. Anshul Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00310/2017-2018/10899 contactanshulgupta@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
138 Mr. Santanu T Ray IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00360/2017-2018/11055 santanutray@aaainsolvency.com Maharashtra Mumbai
139 Mr. Avil Jerome Menezes IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00017/2016-2017/10041 avil@caavil.com Maharashtra Mumbai
140 Mr. Vimal Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00741/2017-2018/11247 vimalpagarwal@rediffmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
141 Mr. Laxman Digambar Pawar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00015/2017-18/10104 cmapawar1@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
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